
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/012776-2022 

Contract

Read and Write Literacy Software

EDUCATION AUTHORITY

F03: Contract award notice

Notice identifier: 2022/S 000-012776

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-033886  

Published 17 May 2022, 11:43am

Section I: Contracting authority

I.1) Name and addresses

EDUCATION AUTHORITY

21-23 Galgorm Road

BALLYMENA

BT435EY

Contact

Rachel Lee

Email

rachel.lee@eani.org.uk

Telephone

+44 7546653617

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/012776-2022
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/012776-2022
mailto:rachel.lee@eani.org.uk


Page 2 to 5

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKN0F - Mid and East Antrim

Internet address(es)

Main address

www.eani.org.uk

I.4) Type of the contracting authority

Body governed by public law

I.5) Main activity

Education

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

Read and Write Literacy Software

II.1.2) Main CPV code

72000000 - IT services: consulting, software development, Internet and support

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

Read and Write Literacy Software for all schools in Northern Ireland

http://www.eani.org.uk


Page 3 to 5

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

Value excluding VAT: £495,000

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UKN - Northern Ireland

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

Provision of Read and Write software for all schools in Northern Ireland

II.2.5) Award criteria

Price 

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: Yes

Description of options

31 March 2022 for 24 months plus 1 x 12 month period.



Page 4 to 5

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Competitive procedure with negotiation

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: Yes

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2020/S 045-107620

Section V. Award of contract

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

31 March 2022

V.2.2) Information about tenders

Number of tenders received: 1 

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

Texthelp Ltd

Lucas Exchange, 1 Orchard Way

Antrim

https://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:107620-2020:TEXT:EN:HTML


Page 5 to 5

BT41 2RU

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UKN - Northern Ireland

The contractor is an SME

No

V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)

Initial estimated total value of the contract/lot: £495,000

Total value of the contract/lot: £495,000

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

The UK does not currently have any such bodies with responsibilities for appeal/mediation
procedures

Belfast

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.4) Type of the contracting authority
	I.5) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots
	II.1.7) Total value of the procurement (excluding VAT)

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.5) Award criteria
	II.2.11) Information about options


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor
	V.2.4) Information on value of contract/lot (excluding VAT)


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-05-10T02:13:25+0100
	TCPDF




